
411-514  V ic to r i a  S t r e e t
$583,500

This beautiful New 2 bedroom, 2 bath condo with a
parking stall is ready for you! You don't want to miss
this great opportunity to own central downtown
Nelson. This unit is the largest in the building!
Common areas include a huge rooftop deck giving you
luxury vacation vibes, with Georgas views of Kootenay
Lake, surrounding mountains, and the bridge. Interior
bike storage garage and a conference room. Few steps
from the best coffee shop around! Call your favorite
REALTOR and book a showing today

Sara Malyk
Malyk Realty

(250) 435-0071
saramalyk@saramalyk.com
#6-1000 Northwest Blvd.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Nelson
2
2
0.33
861
2023
3386
2023
2477603
1 Space, Stall


